
	
	

2017-2018 Dates and Hours 
	
 

Tuesday Hours 
3:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

 

 

Saturday Hours 
8:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

 
 
	 	 	

			
1st Semester 

 
Tuesday, August 8 
Tuesday, August 15 
Saturday, August 26 
 
Saturday, September 9 
Tuesday, September 12 
Saturday, September 23 
Tuesday, September 26 
 
Tuesday, October 3 
Tuesday, October 17 
Saturday, October 21 
 
Tuesday, November 14 
	

	
2nd Semester 

 
Tuesday, January 9 
Saturday, January 13 
Saturday, January 27 
Tuesday, January 30 
 
Saturday, February 10 
Tuesday, February 13 
Saturday, February 24 
Tuesday, February 27 
 
Tuesday, March 13 
Saturday, March 17 
Tuesday, March 20 
 
Tuesday, April 10  


